
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

North Welsh #10

Start 10-12-15

2 soil 2 Finish 10-13-15
3 clay/rock 5
7 lime 12

46 shale 58
7 lime 65

28 shale 93
56 lime 149
7 shale 156         set 20’ of  7”
17 lime 173    ran 660’ of 2 ⅞ 
7 shale 180      cemented to surface

23 lime 203              66 sxs total 
177 shale 380
17 lime 397
56 shale 453
32 lime 485
31 shale 516
20 lime 536
7 shale 543
8 lime 551
8 shale 559
8 lime 567
31 shale 598
4 sandy shale 602 odor
10 sandy shale 612 show
13 oil sand 625 good show
41 shale 666 T.D.
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